Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Palm trees once lifted their branches above the

Earlier China was a small Island.
Professor Claude very sensibly got in touch with the Desert and they sent out
four trucks

All my early childhood | longed desperately for a

In some cases, such indigestiblesget into parcels by accident:

I had cholera with complications

The poise and calm in the student smothers and fidgets in him:

Such a sandstorm had completely buried a huge caravan of camels without leaving
a trace of them

You are one of Pinkerton's men, | presume.

"Convulsive movement" means

It is likely that there are those who jump at the opportunity of getting ........ of books

This time the driver and greaser seemed reluctant to take him.

Along line of decorated ............ entered Izmir on the 9th of September, 1922.

Widespread was averted by the storage of food.

Students would have not need to walk the hospitals, if they had me as | was a hospital

Answers Choice

. Hills

. Dunes of sand
Fields
Grounds

Compared with

. Equalled with
Confused with

. Set side by side with

petrol
pitrol

patrol
putroll

car
. aeroplane
. tricylcle

D. motorbike

OwWP UOwWP UOWPE UOw>

A. those bad-testing ones
B. those useless ones

C. those harmful ones

D. those difficult to read or
understand

serve
reserve
seven
severe

Dissatisfication
pains

sadness
restlessness

800
900
100
1200

Suppose
Guess
Imagine
Doubt

deceiving
assuring
magical
contrary

Red
Rid
Rude
Rod

Unready
Unwilling
Unhappy
Unprepared

. Aeroplanes
. Helicopters
Tanks
Cars

DOW» DOWP» UOUP DOWP D0OWr U0W» U0W» D0mP

disaster
tragedy
killing

. destruction

my self
. himself
C. hereself

wr DOowW>



16

17

18

19

20

I could not help thee slight ................... which comes to all who are eyed suspiciously by the
police.

| am probably the only man in the world sho has a vivid recollecton of old Wetherby.

Reckless with I made a plunge, "yes, the whole thing"

In older times , yellow fever , malaria and other diseases easily spread through a

He could not part ............. his belongings.

O w>

O w>

. yourselr

. Satisfaction
. ease
. complacence

. Idea
. Thinking
. Thought

- joy
. happiness
. exaltation

. Market
. Village
. City

. From
. of

. by



