

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Palm trees once lifted their branches above the	A. Hills B. Dunes of sand C. Fields D. Grounds
2	Earlier China was a small Island.	A. Compared with B. Equalled with C. Confused with D. Set side by side with
3	Professor Claude very sensibly got in touch with the Desert and they sent out four trucks	A. petrol B. pitrol C. patrol D. putroll
4	All my early childhood I longed desperately for a	A. car B. aeroplane C. tricylcle D. motorbike
5	In some cases, such <u>indigestiblesg</u> et into parcels by accident:	A. those bad-testing ones B. those useless ones C. those harmful ones D. those difficult to read or understand
6	I had cholera with complications	A. serve B. reserve C. seven D. severe
7	The poise and calm in the student smothers and <u>fidgets</u> in him:	A. Dissatisfication B. pains C. sadness D. restlessness
8	Such a sandstorm had completely buried a huge caravan of camels without leaving a trace of them	A. 800 B. 900 C. 100 D. 1200
9	You are one of Pinkerton's men, I <u>presume.</u>	A. Suppose B. Guess C. Imagine D. Doubt
10	"Convulsive movement" means	A. deceiving B. assuring C. magical D. contrary
11	It is likely that there are those who jump at the opportunity of getting of books	A. Red B. Rid C. Rude D. Rod
12	This time the driver and greaser seemed reluctant to take him.	A. Unready B. Unwilling C. Unhappy D. Unprepared
13	A long line of decorated entered Izmir on the 9th of September, 1922.	A. Aeroplanes B. Helicopters C. Tanks D. Cars
14	Widespread was averted by the storage of food.	A. disaster B. tragedy C. killing D. destruction
15	Students would have not need to walk the hospitals, if they had me as I was a hospital in	A. my self B. himself C. hereself

		D. yourself
16	I could not help thee slight which comes to all who are eyed suspiciously by the police.	A. Unease B. Satisfaction C. ease D. complacence
17	I am probably the only man in the world sho has a vivid <u>recollecton</u> of old Wetherby.	A. Idea B. Thinking C. Thought D. Memory
18	Reckless with I made a plunge, "yes, the whole thing"	A. joy B. happiness C. exaltation D. misery
19	In older times , yellow fever , malaria and other diseases easily spread through a	A. Market B. Village C. City D. Community
20	He could not part his belongings.	A. From B. of C. by D. with